

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CROSS OBJECTION STAMP NO. 22278 OF 2024

In

First Appeal 969 OF 2024

V.i.d.c., Nagpur, Thr. Executive Engineer, Akola..PETITIONER
Irrigation Division, Akola And Other

V/S

Imranullahkhan Azharullahkhan And OthersRespondent

MANGESH A. KADU

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 1st July, 2025

P.C. :

None present stand over to two weeks.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)